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This course introduces the advanced topics of Java programming. Based on
the contents of the last semester, this course first introduce the Java GUI
programming and then describe the network programming by using the
URL, Socket and UDP programming, After that, the Java Applet and the
JDBC are present to teach the students how to construct a practical web
page. Finally, the Java 2D Graphics programming will be introduced,
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ﬂj?xﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁ%é’) A X, programming topics. And, let
the students be able to
program a system with
object—oriented concepts. In
addition, we also hope the
students have the capability
to implement a large system
in a right way.
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% (Subject/Topics)

102/02/18~
102/02/24

Introductions

102/02/25~
102/03/03

Multi—-Threading

102/03/04~
102/03/10

Java 1/0 (—)

102/03/11~
102/03/17

Java 1/0 (=)

102/03/18~
102/03/24

Java 1/0 (=)

102/03/25~
102/03/31

Java GUI(—)

102/04/01~
102/04/07

Java GUI(=)

102/04/08~
102/04/14
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102/04/28
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102/04/29~
102/05/05
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102/05/06~
102/05/12
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announce after school opens

Fitee

“The Java Programming Language (4th Edition)” Arnold, Gosling, Holmes,
Addison-Wesley ¥ Jk

“The JFC Swing Tutorial, Second Edition: A Guide to Constructing GUIs”
Walrath, Campione, Huml, Zakhour, Addison-Wesley i fk
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